
For Review by HCIFS Committee 
Interim Meeting October 21, 2019 

 

HEALTH CARE EXPENDITURES IN MAINE (2014) 

Nation/ State Total Health Spending (in millions) Per Capita 

Maine  $12,684  $9531 
United States $2,562,824  $8045  

 

 

Health Care Expenditures per Capita, by State of Residence: Health Spending per Capita, 2014 

$5,982· $6,927 ■ $6,998- $7,815 ■ $7,913· $8,871 ■ $8,933- $11,944 

SOURCE: Kaiser Family Foundation's State Heallth Facts. 



For Review by HCIFS Committee 
Interim Meeting October 21, 2019 

Source: State Health Facts, Health Care Expenditures by Capita Per State of Residence by Service, www.kff.org (accessed 10/16/2019). The sum of the percentages may not be 100% due to rounding.   

HEALTH CARE EXPENDITURES PER CAPITA BY SERVICE IN MAINE (2014)  

 Hospital 
Care  

Physician and 
Other 

Professionals  

Prescription 
Drugs and 
Medical 
Durables 

Nursing 
Home  

Dental 
Care  

Home 
Health 
Care 

Medical 
Durables  

Other 
Health, 

Residential 
and 

Personal 
Care  

Per Capita 
Spending  

$3953 $2013 $1159 $590 $377 $203 $137 $1100 

Percentage  41.5% 21.1% 12.2% 6.2% 4.0% 2.1% 1.4% 11.5% 

         

 

41.5

21.1

1.4

6.2

4

2.1

1.4

11.5

Hospital Physician/Professional Prescription Drugs Nursing Home Care

Dental Care Home Health Care Medical Durables Other

■ 

■ 

■ 

■ 

■ 

■ 

■ 

■ 

http://www.kff.org/

