## HEALTH CARE EXPENDITURES IN MAINE (2014)

Nation/ State	Total Health Spending (in millions)	Per Capita		
Maine	\$12,684	\$9531		
United States	\$2,562,824	\$8045		

Health Care Expenditures per Capita by State of Residence: Health Spending per Capita, 2014



SOURCE: Kaiser Family Foundation's State Health Facts.

	Hospital Care	Physician and Other Professionals	Prescription Drugs and Medical Durables	Nursing Home	Dental Care	Home Health Care	Medical Durables	Other Health, Residential and Personal Care
Per Capita Spending	\$3953	\$2013	\$1159	\$590	\$377	\$203	\$137	\$1100
Percentage	41.5%	21.1%	12.2%	6.2%	4.0%	2.1%	1.4%	11.5%

HEALTH CARE EXPENDITURES PER CAPITA BY SERVICE IN MAINE (2014)



Source: State Health Facts, Health Care Expenditures by Capita Per State of Residence by Service, www.kff.org (accessed 10/16/2019). The sum of the percentages may not be 100% due to rounding.